
Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME Dist Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 ADHIRAJ CHAUHAN THN 80 50 50 180

2 1 RAJVARDHAN TIWARI SOL 50 50 80 180

3 3 YUVAAN WALIA MCD 50 80 40 170

4 4 VARDAAN KOLTE PNA 60 60 30 150

5 5 NAKSH MAHAJAN PNA 40 40 50 130

6 6 AALAM SIDDIQUI BID 40 40 30 110

7 7 ABEER GORE MCD 40 30 30 100

8 7 TANAY INGAWALE PNA 30 30 40 100

9 9 AVYAAN SINGH WALIA MCD 30 60 90

10 10 MANN PARMAR TST 40 40 80

11 11 ATHARVA VAIJWADE PRB 30 40 70

12 11 SWAYAM KOTHAVALE PNA 30 40 70

13 13 AADI SHAH MCD 30 30 60

14 13 AARUSH GHADI TST 30 30 60

15 13 ADWAIT JOSHI ANG 30 30 60

16 13 MEET PARMAR TST 30 30 60

17 13 SHREYAN MITRA THN 30 30 60

18 18 RAGHAV BHALKAR TST 40 40

19 19 ARNAV MANE KOL 30 30

20 19 LAKSHEET GANGAL PNA 30 30

21 19 RAJWARDHAN SHINDE PRB 30 30

22 19 REYANSH PENDHARKAR NGP 30 30

23 19 VIVAAN TAULA THN 30 30

Maharashtra State Table Tennis Association
Boys Under 11

MSTTA 2025

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME Dist Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 AYAAN ATHAR TST 80 80 50 210

2 2 RAGHAV MAHAJAN TST 40 50 80 170

3 3 NIRAV MULYE PNA 60 60 30 150

4 4 SWARAJ REDKAR TST 50 40 50 140

5 5 NIRAJ NANDEDE PNA 40 40 30 110

6 5 RAGHAV MAHALE NSK 40 30 40 110

7 5 RAJVARDHAN TIWARI SOL 30 40 40 110

8 8 AAKARSHAN YADAV TST 40 60 100

9 8 PRANIT UPADHYAY THN 30 30 40 100

10 10 MALHAAR TALWALKAR MCD 50 40 90

11 10 VARDAAN KOLTE PNA 30 30 30 90

12 10 YASHAN KOLAH MCD 30 30 30 90

13 13 ADHIRAJ CHAUHAN THN 50 30 80

14 14 HARSH NAIDU THN 30 30 60

15 14 MOHIL THAKUR PNA 30 30 60

16 16 YUVRAJ KHANDWALA (TST) TST 40 40

17 17 ARYA MURTI THN 30 30

18 17 HRIDAAN POL TST 30 30

19 17 KARAN KASHYAP NGP 30 30

20 17 KARTIK THAKARE THN 30 30

21 17 RISHI BHANGADIA TST 30 30

22 17 SWAYAM KOTHAVALE PNA 30 30

23 17 VARAD MALWADKAR JAL 30 30

Maharashtra State Table Tennis Association
Boys Under 13

MSTTA 2024

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur
Final 
Total

1 1 NILAY PATTEKAR THN 40 50 80 170
2 2 PARAM BHIWANDKAR TST 80 80 160
3 3 PRATEEK TULSANI THN 50 60 110
4 3 SHREYAS MANKESHWAR PNA 40 40 30 110
5 5 AARAV VORA TST 40 30 30 100
6 6 AHAN GOSAR TST 30 30 30 90
7 6 EKANSH MADANE THN 30 60 90
8 6 NIVAAN SHETH TST 50 40 90
9 9 AARADHY TIDAKE THN 40 40 80

10 9 ADVAY HUDDAR PNA 40 40 80
11 9 ANUJ PHULSUNDAR PNA 30 50 80
12 9 RAGHAV MAHAJAN TST 40 40 80
13 9 YASH BHANDARI NSK 30 50 80
14 14 PRANIT UPADHYAY THN 30 30 60
15 14 SANKALP BANDIVDEKAR KOL 30 30 60
16 14 ZAIN SHAIKH TST 30 30 60
17 14 ZIHAN BEDDINGWALA TST 60 60
18 18 ANANT KARAMPURI PNA 50 50
19 19 VIHAAN HALDANKAR THN 40 40
20 20 AAKARSHAN YADAV TST 30 30
21 20 GAURANG VAIJWADE PRB 30 30
22 20 HRIDHAAN VORA TST 30 30
23 20 MOHIL THAKUR PNA 30 30
24 20 PRANIL AJGAONKAR THN 30 30
25 20 PUSHKAR CHAKRADEO PNA 30 30
26 20 RISHI BHANGADIA TST 30 30
27 20 SHLOK JHAVERI MCD 30 30
28 20 SOHAM UMBARDAND SOL 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
Boys Under 15

MSTTA 2025

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 PARTH MAGAR MCD 80 40 60 180

2 2 AKANKSH SAHOO TST 60 60 50 170

3 2 KAUSTUBH GIRGAONKAR PNA 40 80 50 170

4 4 ISHAN KHANDEKAR PNA 50 50 40 140

5 5 SHOUREN SOMAN PNA 50 80 130

6 6 JOHAN CHELIPARMBIL THN 30 40 40 110

7 6 YASHWIN GADE THN 40 40 30 110

8 8 AHAN GOSAR TST 40 30 30 100

9 8 NEEL NAVARE PNA 30 30 40 100

10 8 NILAY PATTEKAR THN 30 40 30 100

11 8 SHREYAS MANKESHWAR PNA 30 30 40 100

12 12 AADITYA DALAL MCD 30 30 30 90

13 13 PRATEEK TULSANI THN 30 50 80

14 14 RAMANUJ JADHAV PNA 40 30 70

15 15 ADVAY HUDDAR PNA 30 30 60

16 16 AARAV VORA TST 30 30

17 16 ARNAV WAGH MCD 30 30

18 16 EKANSH MADANE THN 30 30

19 16 JEHAN KOLAH MCD 30 30

20 16 PARAM BHIWANDKAR TST 30 30

21 16 VEDANT KHALADE SOL 30 30

22 16 ZIHAN BEDDINGWALA TST 30 30

23 23 ADVAY HUDDAR PNA 0

Boys Under 17

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association

MSTTA 2024

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 ISHAN KHANDEKAR PNA 30 80 80 190

2 2 KAUSTUBH GIRGAONKAR PNA 30 40 50 120

3 2 PARTH MAGAR MCD 40 30 50 120

4 2 TEJAS WASNIKAR PNA 30 60 30 120

5 2 YUVRAJ YADAV TST 50 40 30 120

6 6 AKANKSH SAHOO TST 40 30 40 110

7 7 ARNAV KSHIRSAGAR TST 50 50 100

8 7 NEIL MULYE MCD 40 60 100

9 7 SHIVAM VIDHATE THN 30 40 30 100

10 10 ANSH KARNAVAR TST 40 40 80

11 10 KUSHAL CHOPDA NSK 80 80

12 10 YASHWIN GADE THN 50 30 80

13 13 NILESH YEDAGE TST 30 40 70

14 13 RAMANUJ JADHAV PNA 40 30 70

15 13 SHOUREN SOMAN PNA 30 40 70

16 16 AADITYA DALAL MCD 30 30 60

17 16 JOHAN CHELIPARMBIL THN 60 60

18 16 NEEL NAVARE PNA 30 30 60

19 19 AAYUSH SATHE THN 30 30

20 19 ARYA ADAVANI STR 30 30

21 19 MOHAMMED MEMON PLG 30 30

22 19 PRATIK YEDKE PNA 30 30

23 19 SAHIL MOHITE MCD 30 30

24 19 SWAROOP BHADALKAR PNA 30 30

25 19 VIVEK ROHERA TST 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
Boys Under 19

MSTTA 2025

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 ANISH SONTAKKE KOL 60 80 140

2 1 JASH MODI TST 80 60 140

3 3 AADI CHITNIS NGP 30 50 40 120

4 3 MANDAR HARDIKAR TST 30 40 50 120

5 3 SAGAR KASTURE TST 40 80 120

6 3 SHOUNAK SHINDE PNA 40 40 40 120

7 7 DEEPIT PATIL THN 40 60 100

8 7 PARTH MAGAR MCD 30 40 30 100

9 7 ZUBIN TARAPORWALA THN 30 30 40 100

10 10 ISHAN KHANDEKAR PNA 30 40 70

11 11 JAY PENDSE PNA 30 30 60

12 11 NAREN INDANI PNA 30 30 60

13 11 NEIL MULYE MCD 30 30 60

14 11 RAVINDRA KOTIYAN TST 30 30 60

15 11 TANMAY RANE MCD 30 30 60

16 16 AARUSH GALPALLI NGP 50 50

17 16 JAYESH KULKARNI NGP 50 50

18 16 KUSHAL CHOPDA NSK 50 50

19 16 RAEGAN ALBUQUERQUE TST 50 50

20 20 ARNAV KSHIRSAGAR TST 40 40

21 20 SHUBHAM AMBRE MCD 40 40

22 22 AJINKYA SHINTRE NSK 30 30

23 22 JOHAN CHELIPARAMBIL THN 30 30

24 22 KAUSTUBH UDAR NGP 30 30

25 22 NILESH YEDAGE TST 30 30

26 22 PUNEET DESAI NSK 30 30

27 22 RAJAT TORASKAR PNA 30 30

28 22 SIDDHESH SAWANT THN 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
MENS

MSTTA 2024

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME Dist Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 AADYA BAHETI PRB 80 80 80 240

2 2 AAHANA GODBOLE PNA 60 40 50 150

3 2 SHRINIKA UMEKAR PNA 50 50 50 150

4 4 SAMRUDHI MANVEKAR KOL 40 40 60 140

5 4 VRUNDA MAHAPADI PNA 50 50 40 140

6 6 SHARANYA PATWARDHAN PNA 30 60 40 130

7 7 SWARA GUDEKAR MCD 40 30 30 100

8 7 SWARAA KANADE THN 30 30 40 100

9 7 VIBHA KAPARE THN 40 30 30 100

10 10 KAAVYA DUMBRE THN 40 30 70

11 10 KARNIKA SIINGH NGP 40 30 70

12 10 RIDDHI SINGH THN 40 30 70

13 13 ANAAYA KASHYAP NGP 30 30 60

14 13 ERINA AHMED PNA 30 30 60

15 13 RUHANI BHARDWAJ PNA 30 30 60

16 16 AARADHYA KOKANE THN 40 40

17 17 ADWITA MORE PNA 30 30

18 17 AEYANAH SANGANERIA MCD 30 30

19 17 ANANYA PATIL PNA 30 30

20 17 MOHINI PHADKE PNA 30 30

21 17 NETRA HONAP PNA 30 30

22 17 SAIEE GUNJAL NGP 30 30

23 17 SHAGUN GANESHE PNA 30 30

24 17 SHREYA MAIN STR 30 30

Maharashtra State Table Tennis Association
Girls Under 11

MSTTA 2025

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME Dist Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 KESHIKA PURKAR NSK 80 80 80 240

2 2 RITTANYA DEOLEKAR TST 50 60 50 160

3 3 DNYANASHREE TARDE THN 40 40 60 140

4 3 JINAYA VADHAN THN 40 50 50 140

5 3 PALAKH JHAWAR TST 60 40 40 140

6 6 AADYA BAHETI PRB 40 50 40 130

7 7 HARINEE SHAH TST 30 30 40 100

8 7 PRISHA MALIK THN 30 40 30 100

9 9 GEET JAGTAP KOL 50 40 90

10 9 MAHIKA SUSVIRKAR THN 30 30 30 90

11 9 SAISHA MADHUR THN 30 30 30 90

12 12 VEDIKA JAISWAL TST 40 30 70

13 13 AAHANA GODBOLE PNA 30 30 60

14 13 AARADHYA KOKANE THN 30 30 60

15 13 ADHVIKA PRABHUNE THN 30 30 60

16 13 OVI RAHANE NSK 30 30 60

17 13 RADHYA VORA TST 30 30 60

18 18 KSHITI SAWANT THN 40 40

19 19 ERINA AHMED PNA 30 30

20 19 SHRAVANI MAIN STR 30 30

21 19 SPRUHA GUJAR PNA 30 30

Maharashtra State Table Tennis Association
Girls Under 13

MSTTA 2024

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 SANVI PURANIK THN 30 80 60 170

2 2 NAISHA REWASKAR PNA 80 80 160

3 3 AAROHEE CHAFEKAR THN 50 50 40 140

4 3 MYRAA SANGELKAR TST 40 60 40 140

5 3 TRISSHA LUDBE TST 50 40 50 140

6 6 AADYA BAHETI PRB 60 30 30 120

7 7 AYAANA BEDDINGWALA TST 30 30 50 110

8 7 KESHIKA PURKAR NSK 30 40 40 110

9 9 PRISHA DAGA TST 30 40 30 100

10 10 JINAYA VADHAN THN 50 40 90

11 10 SHARAYU TEKALE PRB 30 30 30 90

12 10 SHREYA GAIKWAD PNA 30 30 30 90

13 13 DNYANASHREE TARDE THN 40 40 80

14 14 PALAKH JHAWAR TST 40 30 70

15 14 SARA JAMSUTKAR MCD 40 30 70

16 16 RITTANYA DEOLEKAR TST 30 30 60

17 17 ANANYA SOMANI ANG 30 30

18 17 MRUDULA SURWASE PNA 30 30

19 17 OWEE BAHETI PRB 30 30

20 17 RUHIKA WANI THN 30 30

21 17 SAISHA MADHUR THN 30 30

22 17 SARA RAMAIYA TST 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
Girls Under 15

MSTTA 2025

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 SUKRATI SHARMA THN 30 80 40 150

2 2 SWARA KARMARKAR NSK 40 60 40 140

3 3 HRITHIKA MADHUR THN 40 50 40 130

4 3 KAVYA BHATT THN 50 80 130

5 5 IKSHIKA UMATE NGP 30 40 50 120

6 5 NAISHA REWASKAR PNA 60 60 120

7 7 ANVI KARAMBELKAR THN 30 30 50 110

8 7 SANVI PURANIK THN 30 40 40 110

9 9 ANNISHA PATRA RGD 30 30 30 90

10 9 SWARA JANGADE THN 40 50 90

11 11 DIVYANSHI BHOWMICK TST 80 80

12 12 ANVI GUPTE THN 40 30 70

13 12 RUCHITA DARVATKAR PNA 30 40 70

14 12 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL TST 40 30 70

15 15 AAROHEE CHAFEKAR THN 30 30 60

16 15 JANHAVI KALSSEKAR NSK 30 30 60

17 15 MYRAA SANGELKAR TST 30 30 60

18 15 PRISHA DAGA TST 30 30 60

19 15 SWARADA SANE PNA 30 30 60

20 20 RIANA BHOOTA THN 50 50

21 21 ANVI THORAT THN 30 30

22 21 SAEE KULKARNI PNA 30 30

23 21 SHARVARI KASBE NSK 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
Girls Under 17

MSTTA 2024

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 SWARA KARMARKAR NSK 50 50 60 160

2 2 HARDEE PATEL TST 60 80 140

3 3 HRITHIKA MADHUR THN 40 40 50 130

4 3 SHRAVANI LOKE TST 30 60 40 130

5 5 ANOUSHKA PATIL THN 40 40 30 110

6 5 ANVI GUPTE THN 30 50 30 110

7 5 KAVYA BHATT THN 30 80 110

8 8 DIVYANSHI BHOWMICK TST 80 80

9 8 IKSHIKA UMATE NGP 40 40 80

10 8 SWARADA SANE PNA 30 50 80

11 11 JANHAVI KALSSEKAR NSK 40 30 70

12 11 MITALI PURKAR NSK 30 40 70

13 11 RUCHITA DARVATKAR PNA 30 40 70

14 11 SUKRATI SHARMA THN 30 40 70

15 11 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL TST 40 30 70

16 16 ANSHITA TAMHANKAR MCD 30 30 60

17 16 ANVI KARAMBELKAR THN 30 30 60

18 16 ARPITA BORHADE MCD 30 30 60

19 16 VAIDEHI THAKARE THN 30 30 60

20 16 VEDANGI JUMDE PNA 30 30 60

21 21 RIANA BHOOTA THN 50 50

22 22 SWARA JANGADE THN 30 30

23 22 URVI CHURI TST 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
Girls Under 19

MSTTA 2025

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General



Sr.No Ranking PLAYER NAME DIST Thane Sangli Nagpur Final Total

1 1 ANANYA CHANDE TST 80 80 160

2 2 MANUSHREE PATIL TST 40 50 50 140

3 3 SHRUTI AMRUTE THN 40 50 40 130

4 4 SENHORA DSOUZA MCD 30 40 50 120

5 5 AARYA SONGADKAR THN 30 40 40 110

6 5 KAVYA BHATT THN 30 80 110

7 7 HARDEE PATEL TST 40 60 100

8 7 SAMPADA BHIWANDKAR TST 40 30 30 100

9 7 SHWETA PARTE NAYAK MCD 60 40 100

10 10 MUKTA DALVI TST 30 30 30 90

11 10 SHREYA DESHPANDE THN 30 60 90

12 12 PRITHA VARTIKAR PNA 50 30 80

13 13 MANASI CHIPLUNKAR MCD 30 40 70

14 14 SHRAVANI LOKE TST 30 30 60

15 15 SAMRUDDHI KULKARNI PNA 50 50

16 16 ARPITA BORHADE MCD 40 40

17 16 HRITHIKA MADHUR THN 40 40

18 18 ABOLI KULKARNI PNA 30 30

19 18 ANANNYA BASAK TST 30 30

20 18 DIVYANSHI BHOWMICK TST 30 30

21 18 KAJAL JAISWAL AUR 30 30

22 18 NIHALI PATIL KOL 30 30

23 18 SHRAVANI SAWANT THN 30 30

24 18 SUKRATI SHARMA THN 30 30

25 18 SWARA KARMARKAR NSK 30 30

26 18 SWARADA SANE PNA 30 30

27 18 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL TST 30 30

Maharashtra StateTable Tennis Association
WOMENS

MSTTA 2024

Yatin Tipnis

MSTTA, Secretary General


